
 

Tower Systems Autumn 2009 User Meeting Tour 
 

Learn about the new XchangeIT standards 

and how Tower Systems can help you 

 

Over the next few weeks the Tower team is hosting its Autumn User Meeting Tour.  This practical 

session will cover the new XchangeIT standards.  You will find out all you need to know to ensure you 

get XchangeIT access for the lowest cost.  The sessions will also train you in the new release of our 

software and answer all of your questions.   
 

If you want to ensure you pay the least amount possible for XchangeIT and get the most from the new 

Tower software, please attend this free session. 
 

BOOK NOW.  HERE ARE THE DATES: 
 

Location Date Time 

Geelong Wednesday, 6 May 2009 2pm 

Adelaide Thursday, 7 May 2009 11am 

Melbourne Tuesday, 12 May 2009 11am 

Cairns Wednesday, 13 May 2009 2pm 

Brisbane Thursday, 14 May 2009 11am 

Gold Coast Friday, 15 May 2009 10am 

Sydney Tuesday, 19 May 2009 11am 

Newcastle Wednesday, 20 May 2009 10am 

Gosford Wednesday, 20 May 2009 3pm 

Tamworth Thursday, 21 May 2009 10am 

Hobart Tuesday, 26 May 2009 10am 

Launceston Wednesday, 27 May 2009 11am 

Canberra Tuesday, 2 June 2009 10am 

Albury Wednesday, 3 June 2009 11am 

 

In order to fit the locations in we have had to use some less ideal days like Wednesdays.  We will add 

locations if you can get five businesses together. 
 

BOOK NOW 
 

ONLINE: www.towersystems.com.au select support and then user meetings 

EMAIL: bookings@towersystems.com.au  

FAX: 03 9524 8099  
 

 

BUSINESS:                                               NAME:    
 

 

LOCATION:      NUMBER ATTENDING: 
 

All bookings will be confirmed in writing with location and parking details. 

 

For sales assistance:  NSW 0417 568 148; SA 0403 189 379; WA 0412 899 013; QLD/NT 0434 072 417 VIC 0403 189 379. 
 

TOWER SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (AUST.) PTY LTD     

Head Office: Suite 10, 22 Horne Street Elsternwick VIC 3185 PH 03 9524 8000 FAX 03 9524 8099 

Branches offices with local staff in Sydney, Brisbane, Adelaide, Perth and Auckland 


